
I SPICE ROUTE
(SERVED WITH RICE AND ROTI BREAD) 

MALAY LAMB AND APRICOT CURRY 

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY 

CAULIFLOWER, COCONUT AND 

CHICKPEA CURRY 

SUYA SPICED CHICKEN KEBAB 

R266 

Rl80 

Rl60 

Rl60 

SWEETTOOTH 

CAPE MALVA PUDDING, CUSTARD AND 

ICE CREAM 

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE 

CHOCOLATE BROWNIES WITH 

HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE 

SEASONAL FRUIT AND BERRIES WITH 

FROZEN YOGHURT 

R65 

R65 

R60 

RSS 

IN ORDER TO OFFER THE MOST EFFICIENT AND EFFECTIVE IN-ROOM 

DINING EXPERIENCE, THE LAGOON BEACH HOTEL HAS IMPLEMENTED 

A TAKE-OUT/DELIVERYTYPE MENU AND CONCEPT INCLUDING 

ENVIRONMENTALLY RESPONSIBLE, DISPOSABLE PACKAGING" 

WWW.LAGOON BEACH HOTEL.CO.ZA 

TEL: +27 (0)215282000 I events@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za 

l Lagoon Gate Drive, Lagoon Beach Hotel Cape Town, 7441
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